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SKU52181345

Components

BLOCX-10

BLOCX-05

BLOCX-04

BLOCX-03

BLOCX-02

BLOCX-A15

BLOCX-A07
HEAVY-DUTY-ANGLE-BRACKET
DECKING-SCREW

DPM-LINER
CROP-PROTECTOR

Bag of 25 Capping Dowels and Wedges
GROUND-SPIKE

ANGLE-PLATE

Bag of 25 Dowels and Wedges
Capping
)
R # < CAPPING-20-S-S
®
R # < CAPPING-19-S-S
@
¥ X CAPPING-17-S-L45

®
_# ~ CAPPING-15-S-L45

Qty

134

11

75

21

28

45

18

25

100

20

31

57

35

Qty

Picked

HEN NN N

Picked

[]

L O O

Packed

HEN NN N

Packed

[]

L O O



I% CAPPING-15-S-R45
@
_# X CAPPING-14-S-L45
i CAPPING-11-R45-L45
I% CAPPING-10-S-R45
®
- # -1 CAPPING-10-S-S
®
_# X CAPPING-10-S-L45
CAPPING-16-S-R7
®
«[_# /4 CAPPING-09-S-R45
©®
_# ~ CAPPING-09-S-L45
I% CAPPING-05-S-R45
CAPPING-04-L7-R45
CAPPING-06-L7-R7
CAPPING-04-S-L7

CAPPING-02-L7-R7
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